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199704300001
33181

04/30/1997
12:58:45

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

20 12 Lot#:34
Book:20 Pg:12

199704300001
33201

04/30/1997
12:58:48

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

19 26 Lot#:132
Book:19 Pg:26

199704300001
33191

04/30/1997
12:58:47

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

19 73 Lot#:27
Book:19 Pg:73

199709150002
95051

09/15/1997
09:06:34

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS DUNCAN,
CALVIN L

19 73 Lot#:27
Book:19 Pg:73

199710310003
56141

10/31/1997
11:03:59

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

21 84 Lot#:48
Book:21 Pg:84

199710310003
56151

10/31/1997
11:04:01

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

20 12 Lot#:23
Book:20 Pg:12

199711050003
63191

11/05/1997
02:59:08

DAN TUCK
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MALDONADO,
KATHY B

19 26 Lot#:132
Book:19 Pg:26


